129-150
ITSE/MIT Top Flange I-Joist Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
THE ITSE IS A ONE PIECE, NON WELDED HANGER, TOP FIX HANGER
FOR SUPPORTING I-JOISTS FROM TIMBER MEMBERS.
MIT HANGERS ARE A ONE-PIECE, NON-WELDED JOIST HANGER FOR
SUPPORTING I-JOISTS AND STRUCTURAL COMPOSITE TIMBER FROM
TIMBER MEMBERS.

I-Joist without the need for any
fasteners – where no uplift
performance is required.
Patent Pending
H
W
129-150
Joist Size
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Height (H) Width (W)
38
200 ITSE199/41 199 41
220 ITSE219/41 219 41
240 ITSE239/41 239 41
300 ITSE299/41 299 41
45
200 ITSE199/48 199 48
220 ITSE219/48 219 48
240 ITSE239/48 239 48
300 ITSE299/48 299 48
350 ITSE349/48 349 48
356 ITSE355/48 355 48
360 ITSE359/48 359 48
400 ITSE399/48 399 48
47
145 ITSE144/50 144 50
195 ITSE194/50 194 50
200 ITSE199/50 199 50
220 ITSE219/50 219 50
235 ITSE234/50 234 50
240 ITSE239/50 239 50
245 ITSE244/50 244 50
300 ITSE299/50 299 50
350 ITSE349/50 349 50
400 ITSE399/50 399 50
51
240 ITSE239/54 239 54
300 ITSE299/54 299 54
356 ITSE355/54 355 54
58/59
200 ITSE199/61 199 61
220 ITSE219/61 219 61
240 ITSE239/61 239 61
300 ITSE299/61 299 61
356 ITSE355/61 355 61
360 ITSE359/61 359 61
400 ITSE399/61 399 61
406 ITSE405/61 405 61
60
200 ITSE199/63 199 63
220 ITSE219/63 219 63
240 ITSE239/63 239 63
300 ITSE299/63 299 63
360 ITSE359/63 359 63
400 ITSE399/63 399 63
63
195 ITSE194/66 194 66
220 ITSE219/66 219 66
225 ITSE224/66 224 66
235 ITSE234/66 234 66
240 ITSE239/66 239 66
245 ITSE244/66 244 66
300 ITSE299/66 299 66
356 ITSE355/66 355 66
406 ITSE405/66 405 66
70
220 ITSE219/73 219 73
240 ITSE239/73 239 73
300 ITSE299/73 299 73
350 ITSE349/73 349 73
400 ITSE399/73 399 73
ITSE/MIT I-Joist & Structural Composite Timber Top Flange Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
Top Flange Hangers - ITSE
Joist Size

241 MIT359.5-2 241 116
302 MIT3511.88-2 302 120
356 MIT3514-2 355 120
2ply 63
241 MIT39.5-2 241 127
302 MIT311.88 301 130
Top Flange Hangers - MIT
Joist Size
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Height (H) Width (W)
72
195 ITSE194/75 194 75
220 ITSE219/75 219 75
235 ITSE234/75 234 75
245 ITSE244/75 244 75
300 ITSE299/75 299 75
350 ITSE349/75 349 75
400 ITSE399/75 399 75
89
200 ITSE199/92 199 92
220 ITSE219/92 219 92
225 ITSE224/92 224 92
240 ITSE239/92 239 92
255 ITSE254/92 254 92
300 ITSE299/92 299 92
350 ITSE349/92 349 92
356 ITSE355/92 355 92
360 ITSE359/92 359 92
400 ITSE399/92 399 92
406 ITSE405/92 405 92
Top Flange Hangers - ITSE
Ti
m
be